5-4-1a7/3&4 llnd Floor.Soham Mansion.
M G Road. Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN 364,ADCM5906D2ZO
State Name Telangana Code : 36
c(rlrii(:t +91 -95.]2177244

Orhe, Reterences

CROMPTON STPM12(1PH)-11-1HP 1PH SS SUB SEW WATER PUMP

Amounl Chargeab c (rn words)

Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Only

4 27,590.00

g"t,

Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred Eight and Fifty Eight paise Onty
rl()nrpa|y s B3.k I )elarls

23 341 00
23,341.OO

4,204.5a

Company s PAN AAHFSAg32N

we ire<rare tnat tnls invoice shows rhe acturrt price ot
described and that all pa.ticurars a.e tue and corrcct